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Lemoore Police Department
Felony Calls for Service
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Lemoore Police Department
Misdemeanor Calls for Service
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Lemoore Police Department
All Calls for Service

24,899
24,069

25,178

28,415
30,046

29,911

30,474

30,481

29,621 29,872

28,266
30,984

0
5,000

10,000
15,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
35,000

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011



Lemoore Police Department
Felony and Misdemeanor Arrests
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Lemoore Police Department
Major Crimes
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Lemoore Police Department
Detectives
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Lemoore Police Department
Traffic Accidents
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Lemoore Police Department
Traffic Citations
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Lemoore Police Department
Animal Control
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Lemoore Police Department
K-9 Unit


